
 

CAMPIONATO INTERREGIONALE SPECIALITA' 
JUNIOR SUD 

SABATO 12 MARZO  8:00 – 12:30 
  

     
1  SANNINO FEDERICA      
2  COPPOLA ALESSIA      
3  MORRA MARTA      
4  ABETE MARICA      
5  DE ROSA MARICA      
6  DE LUISE ROSSANA      
7  MARULO EMANUELA      
8  GIORDANIO LUDOVICA      
9  LA BIANCA ANNA      

1 0  MANZULLI PAOLA      
1 1  SETTEMBRINO CLAUDIA      
1 2  TROIA SIMONA ROSA      
1 3  TILOTTA GIULIA AGATA      
1 4  GATTO MARTINA      
1 5  PRETE ERICA      
1 6  DELLA VALLE GAIA      
1 7  DI MITRI IRENE      
1 8  NACCI ELISA      
1 9  SALIERNO LUCIANA      
2 0  RICCA MORENA      
2 1  PIZZOLANTE AURORA      
2 2  ARDIZZONE CARLOTTA      
2 3  LANDUCCIO ANGELA      
2 4  SCOGNAMIGLIO ILARIA      
2 5  TANTILLO ROBERTA      
2 6  ORSINO CATERINA      
2 7  PIETANZA GINEVRA      
2 8  RUSSO FRANCESCA      
2 9  PODDA ANNUNZIATA      
3 0  MUSOLINO FRANCESCA      
3 1  ABETE MARICA      
3 2  SOMMA ILARIA      
3 3  CARBONARA ELIANA      
3 4  IULA BENEDETTA      
3 5  MANZULLI PAOLA      
3 6  ORLANDO ANNUNZIATA      
3 7  CHIAVAZZO GIORGIA      
3 8  VANTAGGIATO VIRGINIA      
3 9  COPPOLA ALESSIA      
4 0  RAINO ANGELICA      
4 1  VITALE MARTINA      
4 2  MONCADA LUDOVICA      
4 3  GIULIANO TERESA      
4 4  TILOTTA GIULIA AGATA      



4 5  NUZZO LUCIA      
4 6  ZAINO CLAUDIA      
4 7  GIORDANO LUDOVICA      
4 8  CAFIERO FRANCESCA      
4 9  TAIANI SVEVA      
5 0  SENISE MARTINA      

5 1  DELLA VALLE GAIA      
5 2  BAZZANO CLAUDIA      
5 3  PIZZOLANTE AURORA      
5 4  REGALBUTO CARLOTTA      
5 5  SOMMA ILARIA      
5 6  SETTEMBRINO CLAUDIA      
5 7  VITALE MARTINA      
5 8  SANNINO FEDERICA      
5 9  RAINO ANGELICA      
6 0  DI DONATO CHIARA      
6 1  CAPUANO SARA      
6 2  VANTAGGIATO VIRGINIA      
6 3  CARBONARA ELIANA      
6 4  GIULIANO TERESA      
6 5  CAIAZZO MARILENA      
6 6  ARDIZZONE CARLOTTA      
6 7  GATTO MARTINA      
6 8  TANTILLO ROBERTA      
6 9  LA BIANCA ANNA      
7 0  ORSINO CATERINA      
7 1  LANDUCCIO ANGELA      
7 2  ORLANDO ANNUNZIATA      
7 3  CATALANO CHIARA      
7 4  RUSSO FRANCESCA      
7 5  ZAINO CLAUDIA      
7 6  CARENNE DENISE      
7 7  SCOGNAMIGLIO ILARIA      
7 8  DI MITRI IRENE      
7 9  NACCI ELISA      
8 0  PIETANZA GINEVRA      
8 1  MONCADA LUDOVICA      
8 2  REGALBUTO CARLOTTA      
8 3  NUZZO LUCIA      
8 4  MARULO EMANUELA       
8 5  CAIAZZO MARILENA      
8 6  MORRA MARTA       
8 7  SANTORO ALESSIA      
8 8  SICHERA GIADA      
8 9  ESPOSITO GRAZIA GELSOMINA      
9 0  CAPUANO SARA      
9 1  IERVOLINO MARTINA      
9 2  LEONE ROSANNA      
9 3  MELE EMANUELA      
9 4  TUNNO VALENTINA      
9 5  CONTE ANNA       
9 6  MAGLIANO GIULIA      
9 7  CORAGGIO ANITA      
9 8  IULA BENEDETTA      
9 9  D’ANDRETTA SIMONA      
1 0 0  DI PIETRO LORENZA      
1 0 1  BUDA CELESTE MARIA      
1 0 2  FATTORI GAIA      
1 0 3  SANTANGELO ANNALISA      
1 0 4  MILANO MICHELA      



1 0 5  CARENNE DENISE      
1 0 6  BRUNO VITTORIA      
1 0 7  CIMINO DENISE      
1 0 8  PELLEGRINO AZZURRA      
1 0 9  SANTORO ALESSIA      
1 1 0  FIERRO ERIKA      
1 1 1  ESPOSITO GRAZIA GELSONIMA      
1 1 2  RAGONE FEDERICA      
 


